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    FPCNA – Automatiques 
 

  N° NOMS: Total 

1 16 DEWATTINES CLEMENT 950 

2 28 DURAND VALENTIN 907 

3 22 DUMAZY ELOI 773 

4 32 LEGRAIN NOLAN 697 

5 54 LEGRAIN ERWAN 611 

6 26 STOUDER ELSA 549 

7 24 PICHRIT TIMEO 414 

8 99 MATHIEU HUGO 264 

9 3 GEBBIA LOUCA 252 

10 18 DELSINNES DARVIN 156 

11 19 TAHERE YOUNESS 93 

12 7 BACHELLERIE JIMMY 56 

13 8 CAPIZZI LENNY 36 

14       
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            FPCNA - 65 Cc 
 

  N° NOMS: Total 

1 92 BRACHOTTE ESTEBAN 1353 

2 2 DUKERTS TOM 1225 

3 1 STIEVENARD ANTHONY 1039 

4 94 JANMART LOIK 904 

5 45 BUIS JOEY 772 

6 98 GALVAN ANTOINE 647 

7 68 DEBUISSON MARIUS 627 

8 64 ARDITO TIORENZO 602 

9 29 PLEVOETS LOUAN  573 

10 99 RASSON TOM 541 

11 19 BILS MARTIN 539 

12 8 HAMDI ILANN 421 

13 52 LAMBEAUX LOUIS 363 

14 77 HENDRICK LOUIS 298 

15 99 FAYT EDGAR 292 

16 5 PEERE ROMAIN 267 

17 74 MORTIER SCOTT 244 

18 84 BEGUIN DIEGO 226 

19 9 VYNCKIER SHEAN 147 

20 6 STOUDER JACK 144 

21 78 BOULANGER SAMY 47 

22 12 DECORTE JOSHUA 34 

23 22 DENUIT NATHAN 32 
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FPCNA – Débutants 85 Cc 

 

 

  N° NOMS: Total 

1 89 BANCKAUTE BENJAMIN 1212 

2 77 DECENDRE DAYMOND 994 

3 22 VAN THIELEN LUCAS 990 

4 28 SMETS JULIAN 786 

5 16 HERMAND LOUIS 774 

6 98 SCHOOYNANS WILLIAM 653 

7 4 SCHOONYANS NATHAN 615 

8 3 KOWALIK FLORIAN 485 

9 47 COLLIN CYPRIEN 403 

10 8 GOUTHIER DANY 393 

11 13 FAYT LEON 343 

12 61 GERONNEZ CESAR 332 

13 62 ABRASSART ALESSIO 203 

14 21 DEFLORENNE DORIAN 147 

15 48 NINFORGE MATHIAS 136 

16 14 CHAPELLE MATEO 105 

17 27 MARBAISE ROMAIN 0 

 

 

 

   



 

5 
 

      FPCNA - Juniors 85 Cc 

 

 

  N° NOMS: Total 

1 84 BEAUDOUL KYLIAN 1169 

2 154 LAMBEAUX CYRIL 1104 

3 69 VAN BAMIS HUGO 949 

4 23 HUBERT MAURIZIO 800 

5 17 BUCHELOT HUGO 799 

6 6 DENIL NOA 671 

7 12 HANART JONAS 330 
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FPCNA - Women 125 Cc 
 

  N° NOMS: Total 

1 9 VYNCKIER BROOKE 1375 

2 6 VYNCKIER VANILLE 132 

3 38 CAPIZZI VINCENZA 88 
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          FPCNA - Espoirs 125 Cc 
 

      N° NOMS: Total 

1 4 DEGREGNE LOUIS 1197 

2 14 VANHOUTTE MATHIEU 1058 

3 79 NAKAB MATHIAS 836 

4 11 VYNCKIER ZACK 549 

5 41 DEREGNONCOURT LOUIS 504 

6 97 MOUTON ADRIEN 435 

7 3 BERTRAND LORIS 405 

8 25 VANDERMYNSBRUGGE K 351 

9 72 SEMET ROMEO 319 

10 31 GENDEBIEN TOM 287 

11 96 DE TERWAGNE DORIAN 286 

12 22 HERMAND JULIEN 258 

13 5 AMPATZIS SOCRATIS 256 

14 89 BRONKART LUCAS 224 

15 10 GUGLIOTTA DIEGO 213 

16 20 DELBRUYERE ROMAIN 193 

17 93 DESCAMPS BRAD 172 

18 24 TERMONT GUILLAUME 165 

19 83 DEZA NICOLAS 111 

20 21 FAVRESSE LUCAS 106 

21 84 DUCOEUR AXEL 88 

22 88 HAECK LUCAS 70 

23 94 MICHAUX MALCOM 43 

24 71 LAMBIOTTE JULES 21 

25 23 DUTERTRE BENJAMIN 20 
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FPCNA - Juniors MX1-MX3 
 

  N° NOMS: Total 

1 4 AERTS MATHIEU 964 

2 83 LENAIN THOMAS 901 

3 91 VANDEROOST JERO 895 

4 82 VINCENT ALEXANDRE 646 

5 43 DUTRIEUX ANTOINE 538 

6 12 LAUVAUX JEAN CHRISTOPHE 533 

7 81 BRANCHE DIEGO 532 

8 11 DUCARME TIM 463 

9 69 LEJEUNE LOÏC 444 

10 19 TIMMERMANS NATHAN 309 

11 32 HEINEN JEROME 239 

12 93 DECOUX MAXIME 232 

13 45 GILSON EMILIEN 166 

14 26 CHAMBERLAN SEBASTIEN 163 

15 90 LOPOMO BRYAN 65 

16 31 VABDERHEYDEN MIKA 20 

17 49 DECAIGNY NICOLAS 18 
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         FPCNA - Juniors MX2 
 

  N° NOMS: Total 

1 42 VILAIN LAURENT 990 

2 88 ZIMMER CYRIL 603 

3 23 LABIE DYLAN 600 

4 20 GODIN ALEXANDRE 497 

5 9 BLONDEAU SIMON 467 

6 89 LEGREVE DEAN 341 

7 22 HERENG LORIS 330 

8 63 DUCARME JASON 325 

9 119 ENGLEBERT BENOIT 323 

10 21 CAMBIER GUILLAUME 277 

11 7 STEYAERT PIERRE 260 

12 10 ROCH MIKE 247 

13 94 DUSSART MATHIS 247 

14 16 GENO LUCAS 175 

15 72 BYL QUENTIN 167 

16 75 DEVOS KEVIN 147 

17 52 QUINTIN SYLVAIN 132 

18 53 THYS PIERRE 129 

19 64 VAN HECKE JEAN 118 

20 46 RIVIERE BENJAMIN 72 

21 2 BINARD LORIS 72 

22 3 CHAPELLE ADRIEN 70 

23 45 CLARO THOMAS 50 

24 93 DESCAMPS BRADD 50 

25 41 HIROUX ANTHONIN 48 

26 17 EMPAIN ALEXIS 26 

27 27 TRAPANI MATTIA 10 

28 24 THIRION ANDY 9 

29 96 PICARD DYLAN 9 
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 FPCNA – Amateurs A MX1-MX3 
 

  N° NOMS: Total 

1 7 VANHOUTTEGHEM THOMAS 768 

2 94 LEJEUNE JEAN-PHILIPPE 707 

3 30 DANHIER SEBASTIEN 690 

4 16 DURANT FREDERIC 551 

5 6 TEXEIRA MOURA MIGUEL 491 

6 74 MORTIER SEBASTIEN 486 

7 12 MATOS DOS SANTOS 486 

8 10 GILLOT ROMUALD 450 

9 73 DETIENNE MAXIME 382 

10 84 PIAT MATHIEU 378 

11 62 VAN HOE LOGAN 369 

12 54 STASSIN JONATHAN 308 

13 96 MOTTE JEROME 248 

14 3 DECOUX MAXIME 246 

15 31 DENIS STEPHANE 243 

16 26 DEMELLE KEVIN 241 

17 4 ALEN DAMIEN 144 

18 83 RICHEZ GREGORY 122 

19 59 BEGHUIN CHRISTOPHE 120 

20 86 SIRAULT SEBASTIEN 113 

21 8 GUCHEZ CHRISTOPHE 112 

22 33 CANVAT CHRISTOPHER 87 

23 39 BINET STEPHANE 84 

24 19 JEANFILS JEAN-CHRISTOPHE 53 

25 97 DUBOIS QUENTIN 48 

26 60 ROCHA PIRES NUNO 41 

27 13 DOCQUIER LOGAN 38 

28 51 DUVINAGE ALAND 19 

29 37 ARNOULD BENOIT 11 
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FPCNA - Amateurs A MX2 
  N° NOMS: Total 

1 41 DEMORTIER ARNAUD 903 

2 53 DEGUELDE RAPHAEL 726 

3 27 ROSE PIERRE-ALAIN 623 

4 66 ADANT JULIEN 542 

5 65 DENISON KEVIN 486 

6 17 FLEMAL JULIEN 391 

7 93 DE CLERCK FRANCOIS 368 

8 234 LEGHAIT GAVIN 350 

9 79 FLAMAND LUDOVIC 336 

10 77 VANDERGUGTEN THOMAS 328 

11 75 SCHUZ BASTIAN 302 

12 9 SPRIET GREGORY 297 

13 57 DEGEYTER JONATHAN 225 

14 76 STASSE FREDERIC 223 

15 22 MONTOISY JONATHAN 216 

16 21 LIEMANS MARTIN 213 

17 55 VANDERGUGTEN DAVID 179 

18 122 GILSOUL QUENTIN 144 

19 44 PIAT NICOLAS 124 

20 47 BRASSEUR DENYS 118 

21 35 LAJOIX FELICIEN 114 

22 2 GRADE BENJAMIN 112 

23 38 DEGUELDE NICOLAS 103 

24 5 VIERENDEEL JEAN-SEBASTIEN 85 

25 49 TASKIN ALEXANDRE 70 

26 19 BEGUIN MACHAËL 69 

27 23 MATTART LIONEL 68 

28 32 DEMORTIER GREGORY 68 

29 36 GODEAU JEROME 68 

30 95 DOLLENS QUENTIN 64 

31 24 NAZE FRANK 60 

32 15 BORIAU DIMITRI 45 

33 88 MIGEOT NICOLAS 44 

34 25 DEJARDIN RENAUD 36 

35 67 VERGOTE CAMBYSE 24 

36 69 MOTTE CESARE 21 

37 34 LACOMBLEZ JULIEN 18 

38 71 VANCUTSEM DAVID 13 

39 10 HOFMAN GREGORY 1 
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FPCNA – Amateurs B MX1 – MX3 

  N° NOMS: Total 

1 94 HERENG OLIVIER 978 

2 21 SCHOONYANS PASCAL 619 

3 71 CUVELIER DIMITRI 617 

4 35 ANSART MARCEL 486 

5 14 VANHOUTTE PHILIPPE 459 

6 15 PEERE EMMANUEL 443 

7 96 BALMERI DAVID 411 

8 27 MICHIELON SERGIO 365 

9 17 TOUNQUET STEPHANE 344 

10 77 MARIAULLE PASCAL 342 

11 79 DEGUELDE JACQUES 341 

12 6 TAVERNE MICHEL 333 

13 65 DAIX OLIVIER 300 

14 1 VAN ACKER FLORIMONT 265 

15 10 PAYEN JEAN-MARIE 245 

16 63 VITELLI MICHAËL 228 

17 55 ELARD ERIC 222 

18 38 GILSOUL ALAIN 216 

19 4 NYS ALAIN 209 

20 33 DAUTREMONT FREDERIC 201 

21 12 DERBEQUE PHILIPPE 200 

22 62 LENAIN MICHEL 167 

23 34 VANDERBORGHT DAVID 148 

24 70 JACQUES JEAN 119 

25 18 VROMMAN ERIC 112 

26 3 CHAPELLE PATRICK 108 

27 56 BIGARE CARL 103 

28 40 GERARD STEPHANE 100 

29 99 RANSON DAVID 94 

30 16 FRANCOIS FREDERIC 92 

31 52 SCHULZ ALBERT 81 

32 98 DE TERWANGNE SEBESTIEN 77 
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33 29 LEBRUN VINCENT 76 

34 78 BOULANGER SAMUEL 67 

35 20 MALISOUX LUDOVIC 63 

36 24 FAYT HUGUES 62 

37 69 LEJEUNE DIDIER 39 

38 97 LONGREE CEDRIC 28 

39 23 WIRTZ GUSTAVE 25 

40 82 LEMOINE BENOIT 25 

41 68 DEBUISSON DIMITRI 24 

42 22 VANDEVELDE MICHEL 8 

43 61 DERNIES ANDRE 6 

44 53 PIERMONT PIERRE 2 

45 2 DUKERTS FREDERIC 1 
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         FPCNA - Amateurs B MX2 
 

  N° NOMS: Total 

1 19 HOSLET FREDERIC 831 

2 42 LABIE DOMINIQUE 780 

3 80 DELCHAMBRE PASCAL 759 

4 67 TRAPANI SANDRO 713 

5 9 VYNCKIER FREDERIC 607 

6 115 HACHEZ JEAN MARC 593 

7 44 BORENSTEIJN DIDIER 564 

8 32 LENAIN CHRISTIAN 502 

9 28 MOULIN JEROME 345 

10 89 DEMORTIER FREDDY 333 

11 30 AMICO DAVID 321 

12 11 LAMBERT ADRIEN 217 

13 5 GOUTHIER PIERRE 211 

14 8 LEGREVE PASCAL 195 

15 84 AERTS PASCAL 147 

16 24 FAYT HUGUES 145 

17 31 MARTEAU VALERY 117 

18 49 DELVOY GUIDO 69 

19 7 MUSELLE ALAIN 67 

20 64 DUBOIS CHRISTOPHE 58 

21 152 VAN SANTFOORT ERIC 58 

22 20 MOURLON EMMANUEL 54 

23 25 CABRAS GIOVANNI 45 

24 37 HUBERT DIMITRI 26 

25 26 TEIXEIRA ROGERIO 19 

26 90 DEMARET GAETAN 9 
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                      FPCNA – Elites 
 

  N° NOMS: Total 

1 25 VILAIN ANTHONY 741 

2 28 FAMEREE THIBAUT 715 

3 59 VOETS DORIAN 710 

4 79 PACINI DIMITRI 682 

5 120 TARIN JULIEN 566 

6 64 VERACHTERT LUCAS 542 

7 110 NAZE TONY 469 

8 92 BONNEWIJN RYAN 421 

9 40 LAMBERMONT DAMIEN 376 

10 34 ELARD ADRIEN 375 

11 4 DUPONT KENNY 372 

12 54 FORDGARINI DGANI 240 

13 52 GOIS MATHIEU 171 

14 86 BUTENNERS LAURENT 157 

15 38 TOMBU NATHAN 147 

16 31 TERWAGNE CEDRIC 125 

17 15 COLSON MAXIME 66 

18 58 JANSEN LIONEL 61 

19 148 DELVOY THOMAS 50 

20 55 TICHOUX FLORIAN 45 

21 22 SERVAIS LIONEL 37 

22 55 WANET DAVID 22 

23 14 COLON DEAN 10 
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FMWB - Automatiques 

      N° NOMS: TOTAL 

1 28 DURAND VALENTIN 278 

2 16 DEWATTINES CLEMENT 263 

3 22 DUMAZY ELOI 239 

4 32 LEGRAIN NOLAN 203 

5 54 LEGRAIN ERWAN 155 

6 26 STOUDER ELSA 143 

7 18 DELSINNES DARVIN 80 

8 3 GEBBIA LOUCA 51 

9 24 PICHRIT TIMEO 47 

10 99 MATHIEU HUGO 28 

11 19 TAHERE YOUNESS 16 

12 7 BACHELLERIE JIMMY 14 
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FMWB - 65 Cc 

      N° NOMS: TOTAL 

1 92 BRACHOTTE ESTEBAN 289 

2 2 DUKERTS TOM 271 

3 1 STIEVENARD ANTHONY 234 

4 94 JANMART LOIK 210 

5 98 GALVAN ANTOINE 154 

6 77 HENDRICK LOUIS 131 

7 45 BUIS JOEY 103 

8 19 BILS MARTIN 95 

9 16 HERMAND LOUIS 88 

10 64 ARDITO TIORENZO 84 

11 68 DEBUISSON MARIUS 78 

12 99 RASSON TOM 72 

13 74 MORTIER SCOTT 63 

14 52 LAMBEAUX LOUIS 50 

15 8 HAMDI ILANN 47 

16 29 PLEVOETS LOUAN  44 

17 6 STOUDER JACK 39 

18 99 FAYT EDGAR 38 

19 22 DENUIT NATHAN 32 

20 5 PEERE ROMAIN 25 

21 84 BEGUIN DIEGO 17 
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FMWB - Débutants 85 Cc 

      N° NOMS: TOTAL 

1 89 BANCKAUTE BENJAMIN 269 

2 77 DECENDRE DAYMOND 235 

3 22 VAN THIELEN LUCAS 214 

4 3 KOWALIK FLORIAN 186 

5 28 SMETS JULIAN 131 

6 98 SCHOOYNANS WILLIAM 122 

7 16 HERMAND LOUIS 90 

8 13 FAYT LEON 83 

9 14 CHAPELLE MATEO 69 

10 61 GERONNEZ CESAR 55 

11 62 ABRASSART ALESSIO 54 

12 4 SCHOONYANS NATHAN 54 

13 27 MARBAISE ROMAIN 50 

14 8 GOUTHIER DANY 49 

15 47 COLLIN CYPRIEN 38 
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FMWB - Juniors 85 Cc 

      N° NOMS: TOTAL 

1 154 LAMBEAUX CYRIL 252 

2 84 BEAUDOUL KYLIAN 210 

3 461 DESTERCQ PAKO 197 

4 69 VAN BAMIS HUGO 165 

5 23 HUBERT MAURIZIO 158 

6 213 DEBOUTEZ NOAH 129 

7 12 HANART JONAS 92 

8 17 BAL JUNIOR 90 

9 17 BUCHELOT HUGO 82 

10 6 DENIL NOA 68 

11 80 LEFEBVRE LEOPOLD 40 

12 333 FORNIER NOA 38 

13 84 DE DOBBELAERE BORN 38 

14 455 WAUTIER LUCAS 30 

15 219 STIENNES HUGO 27 
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FMWB - Women 125 Cc 

      N° NOMS: TOTAL 

1 9 VYNCKIER BROOKE 300 

2 6 VYNCKIER VANILLE 44 
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FMWB - Espoirs 125 Cc 

      N° NOMS: TOTAL 

1 31 VANDERHEYDEN MIKA 244 

2 45 CLARO THOMAS 242 

3 4 DEGREGNE LOUIS 210 

4 14 VANHOUTTE MATHIEU 189 

5 79 NAKAB MATHIAS 149 

6 15 COLSON MAXIME 148 

7 41 DEREGNONCOURT LOUIS 139 

8 11 VYNCKIER ZACK 126 

9 72 SEMET ROMEO 112 

10 93 DESCAMPS BRAD 97 

11 22 HERMAND JULIEN 72 

12 31 GENDEBIEN TOM 66 

13 97 MOUTON ADRIEN 61 

14 5 AMPATZIS SOCRATIS 54 

15 20 DELBRUYERE ROMAIN 51 

16 25 VANDERMYNSBRUGGE K 47 

17 89 BRONKART KENY 44 

18 3 BERTRAND LORIS 37 

19 96 DE TRERWAGNGNE DORIAN 33 

20 94 MICHAUX MALCOM 23 

21 71 LAMBIOTTE JULES 21 

22 10 GUGLIOTTA DIEGO 14 

23 21 FAVRESSE LUCAS 9 

24 83 DEZA NICOLAS 9 
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FMWB - Juniors MX1-MX3 

      N° NOMS: TOTAL 

1 4 AERTS MATHIEU 269 

2 83 LENAIN THOMAS 259 

3 91 VANDEROOST JERO 232 

4 82 VINCENT ALEXANDRE 181 

5 43 DUTRIEUX ANTOINE 159 

6 81 BRANCHE DIEGO 159 

7 19 TIMMERMANS NATHAN 133 

8 11 DUCARME TIM 115 

9 12 LAUVAUX JEAN CHRISTOPHE 86 

10 45 GILSON EMILIEN 85 

11 69 LEJEUNE LOÏC 72 

12 32 HEINEN JEROME 71 

13 90 LOPOMO BRYAN 65 

14 93 DECOUX MAXIME 63 

15 26 CHAMBERLAN SEBASTIEN 49 

16 49 DECAIGNY NICOLAS 18 
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FMWB - Juniors MX2 

      N° NOMS: TOTAL 

1 42 VILAIN LAURENT 281 

2 55 TICHOUX FLORIAN 275 

3 89 LEGREVE DEAN 217 

4 119 ENGLEBERT BENOIT 194 

5 23 LABIE DYLAN 146 

6 88 ZIMMER CYRIL 134 

7 94 DUSSART MATHIS 120 

8 53 THYS PIERRE 93 

9 20 GODIN ALEXANDRE 93 

10 7 STEYAERT PIERRE 82 

11 21 CAMBIER GUILLAUME 65 

12 9 BLONDEAU SIMON 62 

13 3 CHAPELLE ADRIEN 60 

14 10 ROCH MIKE 57 

15 22 HERENG LORIS 54 

16 63 DUCARME JASON 48 

17 64 VAN HECKE JEAN 35 

18 16 GENO LUCAS 24 

19 2 BINARD LORIS 22 

20 52 QUINTIN SYLVAIN 20 

21 17 EMPAIN ALEXIS 9 

22 75 DEVOS KEVIN 8 
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FMWB - Amateurs A MX1-MX3 

      N° NOMS: TOTAL 

1 84 PIAT MATHIEU 284 

2 12 MATOS DOS SANTOS 233 

3 16 DURANT FREDERIC 213 

4 73 DETIENNE MAXIME 188 

5 94 LEJEUNE JEAN-PHILIPPE 152 

6 30 DANHIER SEBASTIEN 150 

7 7 VANHOUTTEGHEM THOMAS 144 

8 6 TEXEIRA MOURA MIGUEL 137 

9 74 MORTIER SEBASTIEN 129 

10 62 VAN HOE LOGAN 126 

11 26 DEMELLE KEVIN 106 

12 31 DENIS STEPHANE 101 

13 54 STASSIN JONATHAN 84 

14 96 MOTTE JEROME 74 

15 86 SIRAULT SEBASTIEN 61 

16 3 DECOUX MAXIME 41 

17 8 GUCHEZ CHRISTOPHE 27 

18 83 RICHEZ GREGORY 27 

19 10 GILLOT ROMUALD 24 

20 60 ROCHA PIRES NUNO 22 

21 39 BINET STEPHANE 16 

22 33 CANVAT CHRISTOPHER 14 
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FMWB - Amateurs A MX2 

      N° NOMS: TOTAL 

1 41 DEMORTIER ARNAUD 262 

2 66 ADANT JULIEN 260 

3 27 ROSE PIERRE-ALAIN 202 

4 53 DEGUELDE RAPHAEL 192 

5 17 FLEMAL JULIEN 172 

6 65 DENISON KEVIN 147 

7 93 DE CLERCK FRANCOIS 143 

8 44 PIAT NICOLAS 108 

9 79 FLAMAND LUDOVIC 79 

10 55 VANDERGUGTEN DAVID 77 

11 21 LIEMANS MARTIN 62 

12 47 BRASSEUR DENYS 53 

13 77 VANDERGUGTEN THOMAS 49 

14 22 MONTOISY JONATHAN 42 

15 2 GRADE BENJAMIN 40 

16 35 LAJOIX FELICIEN 40 

17 9 SPRIET GREGORY 38 

18 122 GILSOUL QUENTIN 35 

19 36 GODEAU JEROME 27 

20 75 SCHUZ BASTIAN 26 

21 23 MATTART LIONEL 22 

22 69 MOTTE CESARE 21 

23 15 BORIAU DIMITRI 19 

24 5 VIERENDEEL JEAN-SEBASTIEN 17 

25 32 DEMORTIER GREGORY 15 

26 57 DEGEYTER JONATHAN 12 

27 24 NAZE FRANK 10 

28 19 BEGUIN MACHAËL 3 

29 95 DOLLENS QUENTIN 2 
 



 

26 
 

FMWB - Amateurs B MX1-MX3 

      N° NOMS: TOTAL 

1 94 HERENG OLIVIER 292 

2 77 MARIAULLE PASCAL 221 

3 21 SCHOONYANS PASCAL 191 

4 71 CUVELIER DIMITRI 164 

5 35 ANSART MARCEL 142 

6 65 DAIX OLIVIER 118 

7 79 DEGUELDE JACQUES 115 

8 63 VITELLI MICHAËL 113 

9 14 VANHOUTTE PHILIPPE 103 

10 1 VAN ACKER FLORIMONT 102 

11 96 BALMERI DAVID 101 

12 27 MICHIELON SERGIO 90 

13 55 ELARD ERIC 78 

14 3 CHAPELLE PATRICK 67 

15 4 NYS ALAIN 67 

16 34 VANDERBORGHT DAVID 47 

17 62 LENAIN MICHEL 47 

18 38 GILSOUL ALAIN 46 

19 98 DE TERWAGNE SEBASTIEN 45 

20 6 TAVERNE MICHEL 44 

21 40 GERARD STEPHANE 31 

22 10 PAYEN JEAN-MARIE 30 

23 12 DERBEQUE PHILIPPE 29 

24 17 TOUNQUET STEPHANE 28 

25 52 SCHULZ ALBERT 24 

26 18 VROMMAN ERIC 17 

27 56 BIGARE CARL 14 

28 15 PEERE EMMANUEL 13 

29 16 FRANCOIS FREDERIC 11 

30 20 MALISOUX LUDOVIC 7 

31 97 LONGREE CEDRIC 6 
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FMWB - Amateurs B MX2 

      N° NOMS: TOTAL 

1 115 HACHEZ JEAN MARC 248 

2 19 HOSLET FREDERIC 238 

3 30 AMICO DAVID 217 

4 42 LABIE DOMINIQUE 212 

5 67 TRAPANI SANDRO 196 

6 80 DELCHAMBRE PASCAL 189 

7 44 BORENSTEIJN DIDIER 153 

8 9 VYNCKIER FREDERIC 148 

9 28 MOULIN JEROME 107 

10 32 LENAIN CHRISTIAN 105 

11 89 DEMORTIER FREDDY 86 

12 5 GOUTHIER PIERRE 59 

13 8 LEGREVE PASCAL 50 

14 24 FAYT HUGUES 46 

15 49 DELVOY GUIDO 41 

16 84 AERTS PASCAL 34 

17 11 LAMBERT ADRIEN 29 

18 20 MOURLON EMMANUEL 28 

19 31 MARTEAU VALERY 20 

20 7 MUSELLE ALAIN 16 

21 152 VAN SANTFOORT ERIC 12 

22 64 DUBOIS CHRISTOPHE 10 
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FMWB - Elites 

      N° NOMS: TOTAL 

1 79 PACINI DIMITRI 260 

2 92 BONNEWIJN RYAN 258 

3 25 VILAIN ANTHONY 225 

4 28 FAMEREE THIBAUT 189 

5 59 VOETS DORIAN 186 

6 64 VERACHTERT LUCAS 183 

7 40 LAMBERMONT DAMIEN 151 

8 110 NAZE TONY 115 

9 4 DUPONT KENNY 107 

10 54 FORDGARINI DGANI 88 

11 120 TARIN JULIEN 70 

12 38 TOMBU NATHAN 63 

13 34 ELARD ADRIEN 61 

14 86 BUTENNERS LAURENT 58 

15 52 GOIS MATHIEU 57 

16 15 COLSON MAXIME 26 

17 58 JANSEN LIONEL 13 

18 55 WANET DAVID 13 
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FMWB - Experts 

      N° NOMS: TOTAL 

1 98 PUFFET MATTEO 276 

2 7 MARY CORENTIN 160 

3 95 MARTIN FLORIAN 111 

4 73 DELBRASSINE ROMAIN 97 

5 54 STASSIN JONATHAN 90 

6 121 WAGENER ADRIEN 84 

7 3 DELBRASSINE QUENTIN 72 

8 67 ROUGRAFF FRANCK 62 

9 146 MATHIEU NICOLAS 48 

10 181 VANDER AUWERA JULIAN 44 

11 5 LURKIN MAXIME 42 

12 83 GOIS MATHIEU 38 

13 94 HERMANS RUNNE 33 

14 88 SERVAIS ADRIEN 28 

15 433 MOORS UGO 28 

16 27 ROULET LUCAS 28 

17 50 DEVALCK FRANK 28 

18 91 CUVELIER THIBAUD 25 

19 119 WESTER QUENTIN 18 

20 75 LIGOT TOM 15 

21 19 CADET ANTOINE 14 
 

 


